

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16734-16735/2008

TRANSMARINE CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 15/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nitya Chadha,Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

R-1 appeared. Counter affidavit is filed.  
Counsel for the petitioners has filed proof of dasti service  
on the remaining respondents. There is no appearance.  
Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar